

Dumachhatti Durpa road to Sandeshwar

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

SC

F. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
LATA

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
FATEHPUR

Measurement Book

Sarwan Kumar Singh 2984

सरवन कुठ

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Dumari chatti Gurpa road to Sandeshwar under MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Shriwan Kumar Singh, At-Vill- Amre, P.O - Saharpu,					
P.S. - Mufasail, Distt- Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 75/SB/ MMHSY/SC/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of Completion - 09.09.21					
Date of measurement - 28.4.21					
(1) Const of Bench mark & Reference Pillars - -					
(2) Reference & Working bench mark - -					
0.729 KM /					
(ii) Reference Pillars/Budies -					
0.729 K.M /					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Dumari-chatti Gurpa road to Sandeshwar under MM454/Sc					
Name of Agency - Sharwan Kumar Singh, At-Vil - Amri, PO - Sohaurpur, P.S. - Muzaffar, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 75/5 BD / MM454/Sc/2020-21					

Date of commencement - 10.12.20

Date of completion - 09.09.21

Date of actual completion - 22.5.22

Further measurement

- Nil

~~Blank~~
8.12.22

J. E.

Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Const. of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 0.729 KM					
@ ₹ 3723.42/KM —					₹ 2714.00
(ii) Reference Pillars / Buries - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 0.729 KM					
@ ₹ 1692.00/KM —					₹ 1233.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road Land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 0.51 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect —					₹ 27029.00
(3/26) E/W in excavation of found. of Str. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 45.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ —					₹ 13906.00
(4/27) P.V. P.C.C. M/S in					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					13009.00
Page No. (19) - 4.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 4504.79/m ³					₹ 18470.00
($\frac{5}{28}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-Structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					35033.00
Page No. (19) - 28.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 4978.89/m ³					₹ 143492.00
($\frac{6}{34}$) Plv 2 layer R.C.C.					
Pipe N.P. 600 mm					
- - - etc					1533.00
Qty vide TMB					

Page No. (19) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 1228.99/m					₹ 9217.00
($\frac{7}{33}$) Plv 2 layer R.C.C.					
Pipe N.P. 1000 mm					
- - - etc					

Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 3827.48/m					₹ 28706.00

($\frac{8}{31}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-Structure - etc					

Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 16.49 m ³					
@ ₹ 5198.94/m ³					₹ 85731.00

₹ 1,51,111.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (22) - 1147.50 m					
@ ₹ 175.15/m					₹ 200985.00
(18/35) Layer cement					
Concrete pipe NPS 300					
mm ø - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (22) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 749.94/m					₹ 22498.20
(19/1516) Div & Fixing KM					
Stone - - - - -					
(1) ordinary KM stone -					

Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (22) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 2039.01/No.					₹ 4078.00
(11) 200 mm Stone -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (22) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 582.05/No.					₹ 1746.00
(20/17) Div & Fixing Boundary					
Pillar - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (22) - 14 Nos					
@ ₹ 523.70/No.					₹ 7332.00
(21/18) Painting two					
Coats on new surface					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (23) - 39.36 m ²					
@ ₹ 99.17/m ² ——— ₹ 3903.12					
(22/20) Plv & Fixing typical					
Information from					
board --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (23) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 9275.77/No. ——— ₹ 27827.12					
(23/24) Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermoplastic compound					
--- etc (on B. & Smt)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (23) - 60.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89/m ² ——— ₹ 44153.00					
(24/25) Plv & laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound --- etc					
(on C.C. Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (23) - 85.80 m ²					
@ ₹ 870.17/m ² ——— ₹ 74661.12					
(25/22, 23) Plv & Fixing of					
sector reflectorised					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Signage - - - etc					
(i) 600 mm equivalent					
triangle -					
Qty vide TMS					
Page No. (24) - 06 Nov					
@ ₹ 3406.17 / No. -					₹ 20437.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
Qty vide TMS					
Page No. (24) - 06 Nov					
@ ₹ 4465.67 / No. -					₹ 17863.00
					₹ 4026834.00
Add 12% C.S.T. @ 12					₹ 483220.00
Add 1% L.C.M. - @ 1					₹ 40268.00
Add Seigniorage fee @ 1					₹ 64874.00
					₹ 4615196.00
Less 0.18% below C-1 @					₹ 8307.00
					₹ 4606889.00
Less Provision Paymt @ 12					₹ 879524.00
Certified that					₹ 3727365.00
the work has been					
completed as per spec					
Exd in TMS					
<u>Bank</u>					
8.12.21					
ILS					